Locono Bobcats Youth Football Association

P.O. Box 534
Pocono Pines, PA 18350
poconobobcats@gmail.com

Equipment Loaner Form

I, Pocono Bobcats Youth Fo	am borro	owing the following equipment from the
		Cheer Uniform :
Shoulder Pads#:	Practice Pants :	
Knee Pads(2):	Practice Jersey:	
understand that it is my location at the end of the return the equipment to condition that it was in c	responsibility to pick up the e loaner period, unless oth the Pocono Bobcats Youth	July 29, 2019 to November 1, 2019. I e equipment, and return it to the same erwise agreed by both parties. I agree to Football Association in the same mal wear and tear is expected and will be ciation representative.
the event that the equip the equipment at my ow Football Association, yo equipment is damaged or replace the equipme stolen property. I under	ment is lost or destroyed was not not not make the most return the equipment of the most of the mos	rrowing of the equipment. However, in hile in my possession, I agree to replace ssed from the Pocono Bobcats Youth at in 5 business days. Also, if the agree to fix or replace it. If I don't repair paner period ends, it will be considered Youth Football Association will seek legal or Cheerleading Uniform and \$250 for
Parent/Guardian's signa	ture:	Date
Phone Number:		